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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Match Results By Tag

ANS

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

762,5267 101 Nothnagel, Nils GER ANS1 100,00
693,1364 135 Kaiser, Thomas GER ANS2 90,90
681,7765 111 Haben, Jörg GERS ANS3 89,41
664,1874 134 Gerling, Mark GER ANS4 87,10
605,3268 75 Aynacioglu, Sadik GER ANS5 79,38
602,7310 60 Seifried, Andreas GER ANS6 79,04
600,8961 155 Bull, Patrick GER ANS7 78,80
599,8991 63 Kaben, Axel GER ANS8 78,67
571,9148 140 Blendinger, Michael GER ANS9 75,00
555,8996 86 Gedeon, Matthias GERS ANS10 72,90
539,9020 152 Hummel, Valentin GER ANS11 70,80
532,8409 128 Könnecke, Marko GER ANS12 69,88
531,0238 125 Klose, Jens GER ANS13 69,64
528,5349 79 Poblotzki, Björn GER ANS14 69,31
507,7139 116 Brecht, Matthias GER ANS15 66,58
506,9097 82 Hilbig, Karl-Heinz GERS ANS16 66,48
489,7848 77 Münzberg, Michael GER ANS17 64,23
487,1805 124 Jiracek, Michael GER ANS18 63,89
453,0381 157 Pluto, Gerhard GERSS ANS19 59,41
404,8090 64 Lippmann, Jörg GERS ANS20 53,09
376,1698 127 Krause, Klaus GERS ANS21 49,33
359,3001 126 Rühmkorf, Ingo GER ANS22 47,12
353,6484 66 Baage, Roland GERSS ANS23 46,38
329,2291 97 Michel, Thomas GER ANS24 43,18
283,1243 93 Craiu, Adrian GERS ANS25 37,13
271,7755 103 Ramos, Miguel GER ANS26 35,64
267,9111 138 Höhn, Klaus GERSS ANS27 35,13
261,7598 57 Krawczyk, Roman GERSS ANS28 34,33
207,6907 96 Becker, Katharina GERL ANS29 27,24
156,8479 106 Häußler, Uwe GER ANS30 20,57
141,1699 118 Fiedler, Lutz GER ANS31 18,51
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RIF

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

834,3825 52 Risse, Thomas GER RIF1 100,00
833,5244 160 Damm, Oliver GER RIF2 99,90
743,4895 42 Back, Sascha GER RIF3 89,11
730,4062 121 Lau, Oliver GER RIF4 87,54
728,5589 55 Semmler, Stefan GER RIF5 87,32
716,2258 108 Kirsch, Patrik GER RIF6 85,84
682,2072 51 Schütz, Michael GER RIF7 81,76
665,2068 122 Hoiss, Michael GER RIF8 79,72
657,1765 69 Merkel, Martin GER RIF9 78,76
651,6883 107 Guerra, Fabio ITA RIF10 78,10
633,5996 144 Josi, Maggie SUIL RIF11 75,94
596,7761 150 Glas, Thomas GERS RIF12 71,52
567,7234 145 Rothweiler, Claus GERS RIF13 68,04
567,3568 72 Stobbe, Markus GER RIF14 68,00
565,3394 84 Röckle, Ingo GER RIF15 67,76
557,0504 44 Heinisch, Jens GER RIF16 66,76
544,2206 115 von Streit, Dietrich GERSS RIF17 65,22
529,2981 41 Sonnabend, Sven GER RIF18 63,44
529,2145 83 Günther, Helmut GERSS RIF19 63,43
523,3814 45 Rupp, Rainer GERS RIF20 62,73
521,3741 169 Hirschfelder, Bernd GER RIF21 62,49
510,0425 117 Fessler, Gunnar GER RIF22 61,13
503,4721 65 Blana, Michael GERS RIF23 60,34
499,9394 59 Ciupka, Frank GERS RIF24 59,92
491,6279 112 Graf, Tino GERS RIF25 58,92
489,6471 88 Fischer, Alexander GER RIF26 58,68
488,4400 142 Schotten, Martin GER RIF27 58,54
478,7037 53 Seifried, Helmut GER RIF28 57,37
476,2199 149 Köhler, Uwe GERS RIF29 57,07
471,6590 156 Stattelmann, Stefan GER RIF30 56,53
458,4236 147 Licheron, Emmanuel GER RIF31 54,94
445,6727 81 Kohz, Peter GERS RIF32 53,41
437,8912 47 Schurz, Sebastian GER RIF33 52,48
432,9759 91 Lischer, Andreas GERS RIF34 51,89
431,9661 164 Grimm, Hans-Peter GERS RIF35 51,77
419,0677 171 Fruth, Jürgen GER RIF36 50,22
415,2849 114 Wybierek, Ursula GERL RIF37 49,77
405,7674 105 Rappold, Ronny GER RIF38 48,63
399,5523 113 Gläser, Sven GER RIF39 47,89
389,5618 172 Kronenwett, Rene GER RIF40 46,69
386,7670 54 Schusteck, Susanne GERL RIF41 46,35
356,9107 50 Gillen, Jürgen GERS RIF42 42,78
341,4720 80 Freihart, Stefan GER RIF43 40,93
338,6434 163 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte GERL RIF44 40,59
337,7392 48 Cümbüs, Hakan GERS RIF45 40,48
312,7756 151 Schroeter, Thorsten GER RIF46 37,49
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RIF
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295,3260 68 Wagner, Felix GERSS RIF47 35,39
280,9599 146 Marschner, Wolfgang GERSS RIF48 33,67
279,5464 92 Steiner, Markus GERS RIF49 33,50
277,3914 104 Hirschgaenger, Frank GER RIF50 33,25
276,6138 170 Saupe, Henri GERS RIF51 33,15
249,5450 123 Baumann, Marco GER RIF52 29,91
36,1039 129 Löffler, Volker GERS RIF53 4,33
24,8223 100 Öfner, Jürgen GERS RIF54 2,97
22,0349 130 Lange, Nicole GERL RIF55 2,64
15,6091 173 Zimmermann, Herbert GERS RIF56 1,87
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ANS

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

596,8878 153 Wieder, Werner GER ANS1 100,00
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RIF

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

881,8640 143 Josi, Oliver SUI RIF1 100,00
863,5489 133 Gonglach, Georg GER RIF2 97,92
638,7694 85 Hofsäss, Jürgen GERS RIF3 72,43
622,0954 89 Moebs, Stefan GERS RIF4 70,54
613,1148 131 Schneider, Frank GER RIF5 69,52
598,8466 148 Ullrich, Jens GER RIF6 67,91
583,5899 141 Fickinger, Tilo GER RIF7 66,18
557,0589 43 Freyer, Martin GER RIF8 63,17
550,3942 49 Schilling, Thomas GERS RIF9 62,41
489,3768 98 Staudinger, Thomas GER RIF10 55,49
445,4728 139 Seliger, Oliver GERS RIF11 50,51
306,4474 159 Neugebauer, Roger GERS RIF12 34,75
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Region: Germany

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

834,3825 52 Risse, Thomas GER RIF1 100,00
833,5244 160 Damm, Oliver GER RIF2 99,90
762,5267 101 Nothnagel, Nils GER ANS3 91,39
743,4895 42 Back, Sascha GER RIF4 89,11
730,4062 121 Lau, Oliver GER RIF5 87,54
728,5589 55 Semmler, Stefan GER RIF6 87,32
716,2258 108 Kirsch, Patrik GER RIF7 85,84
693,1364 135 Kaiser, Thomas GER ANS8 83,07
682,2072 51 Schütz, Michael GER RIF9 81,76
681,7765 111 Haben, Jörg GERS ANS10 81,71
665,2068 122 Hoiss, Michael GER RIF11 79,72
664,1874 134 Gerling, Mark GER ANS12 79,60
657,1765 69 Merkel, Martin GER RIF13 78,76
605,3268 75 Aynacioglu, Sadik GER ANS14 72,55
602,7310 60 Seifried, Andreas GER ANS15 72,24
600,8961 155 Bull, Patrick GER ANS16 72,02
599,8991 63 Kaben, Axel GER ANS17 71,90
596,7761 150 Glas, Thomas GERS RIF18 71,52
571,9148 140 Blendinger, Michael GER ANS19 68,54
567,7234 145 Rothweiler, Claus GERS RIF20 68,04
567,3568 72 Stobbe, Markus GER RIF21 68,00
565,3394 84 Röckle, Ingo GER RIF22 67,76
557,0504 44 Heinisch, Jens GER RIF23 66,76
555,8996 86 Gedeon, Matthias GERS ANS24 66,62
544,2206 115 von Streit, Dietrich GERSS RIF25 65,22
539,9020 152 Hummel, Valentin GER ANS26 64,71
532,8409 128 Könnecke, Marko GER ANS27 63,86
531,0238 125 Klose, Jens GER ANS28 63,64
529,2981 41 Sonnabend, Sven GER RIF29 63,44
529,2145 83 Günther, Helmut GERSS RIF30 63,43
528,5349 79 Poblotzki, Björn GER ANS31 63,34
523,3814 45 Rupp, Rainer GERS RIF32 62,73
521,3741 169 Hirschfelder, Bernd GER RIF33 62,49
510,0425 117 Fessler, Gunnar GER RIF34 61,13
507,7139 116 Brecht, Matthias GER ANS35 60,85
506,9097 82 Hilbig, Karl-Heinz GERS ANS36 60,75
503,4721 65 Blana, Michael GERS RIF37 60,34
499,9394 59 Ciupka, Frank GERS RIF38 59,92
491,6279 112 Graf, Tino GERS RIF39 58,92
489,7848 77 Münzberg, Michael GER ANS40 58,70
489,6471 88 Fischer, Alexander GER RIF41 58,68
488,4400 142 Schotten, Martin GER RIF42 58,54
487,1805 124 Jiracek, Michael GER ANS43 58,39
478,7037 53 Seifried, Helmut GER RIF44 57,37
476,2199 149 Köhler, Uwe GERS RIF45 57,07
471,6590 156 Stattelmann, Stefan GER RIF46 56,53
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Region: Germany

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

458,4236 147 Licheron, Emmanuel GER RIF47 54,94
453,0381 157 Pluto, Gerhard GERSS ANS48 54,30
445,6727 81 Kohz, Peter GERS RIF49 53,41
437,8912 47 Schurz, Sebastian GER RIF50 52,48
432,9759 91 Lischer, Andreas GERS RIF51 51,89
431,9661 164 Grimm, Hans-Peter GERS RIF52 51,77
419,0677 171 Fruth, Jürgen GER RIF53 50,22
415,2849 114 Wybierek, Ursula GERL RIF54 49,77
405,7674 105 Rappold, Ronny GER RIF55 48,63
404,8090 64 Lippmann, Jörg GERS ANS56 48,52
399,5523 113 Gläser, Sven GER RIF57 47,89
389,5618 172 Kronenwett, Rene GER RIF58 46,69
386,7670 54 Schusteck, Susanne GERL RIF59 46,35
376,1698 127 Krause, Klaus GERS ANS60 45,08
359,3001 126 Rühmkorf, Ingo GER ANS61 43,06
356,9107 50 Gillen, Jürgen GERS RIF62 42,78
353,6484 66 Baage, Roland GERSS ANS63 42,38
341,4720 80 Freihart, Stefan GER RIF64 40,93
338,6434 163 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte GERL RIF65 40,59
337,7392 48 Cümbüs, Hakan GERS RIF66 40,48
329,2291 97 Michel, Thomas GER ANS67 39,46
312,7756 151 Schroeter, Thorsten GER RIF68 37,49
295,3260 68 Wagner, Felix GERSS RIF69 35,39
283,1243 93 Craiu, Adrian GERS ANS70 33,93
280,9599 146 Marschner, Wolfgang GERSS RIF71 33,67
279,5464 92 Steiner, Markus GERS RIF72 33,50
277,3914 104 Hirschgaenger, Frank GER RIF73 33,25
276,6138 170 Saupe, Henri GERS RIF74 33,15
271,7755 103 Ramos, Miguel GER ANS75 32,57
267,9111 138 Höhn, Klaus GERSS ANS76 32,11
261,7598 57 Krawczyk, Roman GERSS ANS77 31,37
249,5450 123 Baumann, Marco GER RIF78 29,91
207,6907 96 Becker, Katharina GERL ANS79 24,89
156,8479 106 Häußler, Uwe GER ANS80 18,80
141,1699 118 Fiedler, Lutz GER ANS81 16,92
36,1039 129 Löffler, Volker GERS RIF82 4,33
24,8223 100 Öfner, Jürgen GERS RIF83 2,97
22,0349 130 Lange, Nicole GERL RIF84 2,64
15,6091 173 Zimmermann, Herbert GERS RIF85 1,87
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Region: Italy

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

651,6883 107 Guerra, Fabio ITA RIF1 100,00
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Region: Switzerland

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

633,5996 144 Josi, Maggie SUIL RIF1 100,00
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Region: Germany

RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

863,5489 133 Gonglach, Georg GER RIF1 100,00
638,7694 85 Hofsäss, Jürgen GERS RIF2 73,97
622,0954 89 Moebs, Stefan GERS RIF3 72,04
613,1148 131 Schneider, Frank GER RIF4 71,00
598,8466 148 Ullrich, Jens GER RIF5 69,35
596,8878 153 Wieder, Werner GER ANS6 69,12
583,5899 141 Fickinger, Tilo GER RIF7 67,58
557,0589 43 Freyer, Martin GER RIF8 64,51
550,3942 49 Schilling, Thomas GERS RIF9 63,74
489,3768 98 Staudinger, Thomas GER RIF10 56,67
445,4728 139 Seliger, Oliver GERS RIF11 51,59
306,4474 159 Neugebauer, Roger GERS RIF12 35,49
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RegCat TagCompetitorPoints%

881,8640 143 Josi, Oliver SUI RIF1 100,00
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